Start Time
8:00 AM
2:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:20 AM
12:20 PM
12:50 PM
1:30 PM
1:50 PM
2:20 PM
3:.00 PM
4:00 PM
4:40 PM
5:45 PM
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International Waterski & Wakeboa on

End Time
92:00AM
10:15 AM
11:20 AM
12:05 PM
12:50 PM
1:20 PM
1:50 PM
2:10 PM
3:00 PM
3:50 PM
4:40 PM
5:20 PM
6:30 PM
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PHUKET

THAILAND 2014

WATERSKI, WAKEBOARD & CABLE WAKEBOARD/WAKESKATE
SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

Sunday, 16 November, 2014
Women's Cable Wakeboard Heats
Men's Cable Wakeboard Heats
Women's Cable Wakeskate Heats
Men's Cable Wakeskate Heats
Women's Cable Wakeboard Last Chance Qualifiers
Men's Cable Wakeboard Last Chance Qualifiers
Women's Cable Wakeskate Last Chance Qualifiers
Men's Cable Wakeskate Last Chance Qualifiers
Women's Cable Wakeboard Finals
Men's Cable Wakeboard Finals
Women's Cable Wakeskate Finals
Men's Cable Wakeskate Finals
Individual Cable Wakeboard/Wakeskate Medals Ceremony (4)




