





WATERSKI, WAKEBOARD & CABLE WAKEBOARD/WAKESKATE SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

Start Time	End Time	Sunday, 16 November, 2014
8:00 AM	9:00AM	Women's Cable Wakeboard Heats
9:00 AM	10:15 AM	Men's Cable Wakeboard Heats
10:30 AM	11:20 AM	Women's Cable Wakeskate Heats
11:20 AM	12:05 PM	Men's Cable Wakeskate Heats
12:20 PM	12:50 PM	Women's Cable Wakeboard Last Chance Qualifiers
12:50 PM	1:20 PM	Men's Cable Wakeboard Last Chance Qualifiers
1:30 PM	1:50 PM	Women's Cable Wakeskate Last Chance Qualifiers
1:50 PM	2:10 PM	Men's Cable Wakeskate Last Chance Qualifiers
2:20 PM	3:00 PM	Women's Cable Wakeboard Finals
3:00 PM	3:50 PM	Men's Cable Wakeboard Finals
4:00 PM	4:40 PM	Women's Cable Wakeskate Finals
4:40 PM	5:20 PM	Men's Cable Wakeskate Finals
5:45 PM	6:30 PM	Individual Cable Wakeboard/Wakeskate Medals Ceremony (4